
CS CLEARING SPLITTERS
PULL, SPLIT, AND BACKFILL WITH

ONE ATTACHMENT!

Rockland CS Clearing Splitters are the ideal choice for land clearing 
and wood yard applications.  Both a stump puller and stump splitter, 
Rockland CS Clearing Splitters do it all.  All CS Clearing Splitters 
feature two ripping teeth for slicing lateral roots and pulling stumps, 
a backfill plate for filling stump holes, and a powerful hydraulic 
splitter knife.  

Rockland CS Clearing Splitters quickly reduce stumps and other 
wood debris to proper size for tub grinding or landfill operations.  
The CS splitting cylinder combined with the power of the excavator’s 
curl cylinder delivers tremendous splitting power in any position.

All CS Clearing Splitters are made entirely from heat-treated, 
quenched and tempered, high-strength alloy steel.  They feature 
a rugged cylinder and oversized sealed bearings for years of 
dependable service.  You can pay a lot more, but you can’t buy a 
better splitter than a Rockland CS Clearing Splitter.  Guaranteed!
	

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Rockland CS Clearing Splitters mount on the stick in place of the standard bucket using standard factory pins.   
A control valve, and stick plumbing are required to operate the CS hydraulic cylinder.  The hydraulic cylinder  
mounting plate must be welded to the underside of the stick.

Specifications subject to change without notice.mm/kg

SPECIFICATIONS
Machine Class
Excavator Weight (lbs.)

B
33,001 to 52,000

14973 to 23593

C
52,001 to 70,000

23594 to 31760

D
70,001 to 90,000

31761 to 40835

E
90,001 to 110,000

40835 to 49909

Mouth Opening (”) 48    
1219

54    
1372

54     
1372

60    
1524

Cylinder Size (”) 5    
127

5    
127

6    
152

6     
152

Splitter Knife Thickness (”) 2.5    
64

2.5     
64

2.75     
70

3    
76

Avg. Width (Over Stumper Teeth) (”) 15   
381

22     
558

24     
609

28     
711

Weight (lbs.) 3000     
1360

3340     
1515

3495     
2041

4660     
2114

WARRANTY
Rockland CS Clearing Spliters are 
guaranteed against failure due to defective 
design, materials, or workmanship for a 
period of one year or 2,000 hours.
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ROCKLAND

MULTI-FUNCTIONAL STUMPING TOOL!

Rockland CS Clearing Splitters are 
g u a r a n t e e d  a g a i n s t 
fa i l u re  due  to  de fect i ve 
design, materials or workmanship 
f o r  a  p e r i o d  o f  t w o 
y e a r s  o r  4000  h ou r s .

WARRANTY
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