

CS CLEARING SPLITTERS

PULL, SPLIT, AND BACKFILL WITH **ONE ATTACHMENT!**

MULTI-FUNCTIONAL STUMPING TOOL!

Rockland CS Clearing Splitters are the ideal choice for land clearing and wood yard applications. Both a stump puller and stump splitter, Rockland CS Clearing Splitters do it all. All CS Clearing Splitters feature two ripping teeth for slicing lateral roots and pulling stumps, a backfill plate for filling stump holes, and a powerful hydraulic splitter knife.

Rockland CS Clearing Splitters quickly reduce stumps and other wood debris to proper size for tub grinding or landfill operations. The CS splitting cylinder combined with the power of the excavator's curl cylinder delivers tremendous splitting power in any position.

All CS Clearing Splitters are made entirely from heat-treated, quenched and tempered, high-strength alloy steel. They feature a rugged cylinder and oversized sealed bearings for years of dependable service. You can pay a lot more, but you can't buy a better splitter than a Rockland CS Clearing Splitter. Guaranteed!





SPECIFICATIONS

Machine Class Excavator Weight (lbs.)	B 33,001 to 52,000 14973 to 23593	C 52,001 to 70,000 23594 to 31760	70,001 to 90,000 31761 to 40835	E 90,001 to 110,000 40835 to 49909
Mouth Opening (")	48 1219	54 1372	54 1372	60 1524
Cylinder Size (")	5 127	5 127	6 152	6 152
Splitter Knife Thickness (")	2.5 64	2.5 64	2.75 70	3 <i>76</i>
Avg. Width (Over Stumper Teeth) (")	15 381	22 558	24 <i>609</i>	28 711
Weight (lbs.)	3000 1360	3340 1515	3495 2041	4660 2114
specifications subject to change without notice				

Specifications subject to change without notice.

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

Rockland CS Clearing Splitters mount on the stick in place of the standard bucket using standard factory pins. A control valve, and stick plumbing are required to operate the CS hydraulic cylinder. The hydraulic cylinder mounting plate must be welded to the underside of the stick.

WARRANTY

Rockland CS Clearing Splitters are guaranteed against failure due to defective design, materials or workmanship period of two vears or 4000 hours.



Distributed by:

ROCKLAND MANUFACTURING CO. P O BOX 5 BEDFORD, PA 15522 800-458-3773 www.rocklandmfg.com

Printed in U.S.A. CLSP0419